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The menu of Wintzell's Oyster House from Mobile contains about 89 different menus and drinks. On average
you pay about $22.8 for a dish / drink. Wintzell's Oyster House in downtown Mobile is a local landmark known for
its fantastic oysters and seafood. While some diners found the portions to be lacking and some dishes to be
underwhelming, others raved about the chargrilled oysters and fried green tomatoes. The atmosphere is casual
and the service is friendly. Overall, the restaurant offers a variety of seafood options worth trying, with standout
dishes like the grilled oysters, shrimp poorboy, and redfish beinville. Despite some mixed reviews, Wintzell's
remains a popular spot for quality seafood in Mobile.
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Burger

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches

CHICKEN BASKET

Salad

COLE SLAW

Schnitzel

MONTEREY

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Tacos
FISH TACO

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Starters

BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP

Indian
FRIED OKRA

Main Course

CAJUN SEAFOOD PASTA

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

$10.0

$11.0

$17.0

$20.0

$19.0

$11.0

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Kids Menu

TOP SIRLOIN

House Specials

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD

Seafood Specials

LOW COUNTRY BOIL

Popular Items
HALF HALF

Oysters

OYSTER PO'BOY

Brunch Entrees
SHRIMP GRITS

Just For Kids

POPCORN SHRIMP DINNER

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Burgers & Sandwiches

Sides

DAILY SIDE

Today's Half Shell

$19.0

$12.0

$20.0

$23.0

$16.0

$17.0
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Oysters

OYSTER SAMPLER

Frutti Di Mare / Seafood

CATCH OF THE DAY

In The Shell

CHARGRILLED

Salads & Light Entrees

BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD $14.0

Family Pack And Feast

FAMILY FEAST $67.0

Gratinéed Oysters

BIENVILLE

Cakes And Stacks

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Dinner Starters & Salads

FRIED OYSTER SALAD $17.0
Uncategorized

SHRIMP SAMPLER $24.0
Pasta

PASTA ALFREDO

BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO $16.0

Sauces
RANCH

BBQ

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
RIBEYE STEAK

Fried Seafood

OYSTER BASKET
FRIED OYSTER DINNER

Just The Beginning
AWARD-WINING SEAFOOD GUMBO $6.0
CRAB CLAW BASKET

All The Oysters

FARM-RAISED OYSTERS ON THE HALF
SHELL

WILD-CAUGHT RAW OYSTERS ON THE
HALF SHELL

Po&#39;Boys, Baskets
&Amp; Such
SHRIMP PO'BOY OR BASKET $13.0
FISH PO'BOY OR BASKET $12.0
Salads

SALMON SALAD $14.0
% COBB SALAD

‘-..:_ WEST INDIES SALAD

Seafood
SNAPPER MEUNIERE $26.0

SHRIMP SALAD
CRAB CAKES



Wintzell's Oyster House Menu

Serious Eating
REDFISH BIENVILLE
FRIED J.O. PLATTER
BROILED J.O. PLATTER

Entrées

FRIED SHRIMP

FRIED PICKLES

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
CRAB CAKE

Side Dishes

GRITS

CAJUN RICE
STEAMED BROCCOLI
CHEESE GRITS

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING
HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING
KEY LIME PIE

CAMMIE'S OLD DUTCH VANILLA
ICE CREAM

Appetizers

FRIED DILL PICKLES

CHILLED BOILED SHRIMP
FRIED HUSHPUPPIES

GOLDEN FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP

$26.0
$27.0
$27.0

$9.0

$30.0
$5.0
$6.0

$4.0

$6.0
$10.0

$20.0

Family-Style Meals

FISH STRIP FAMILY DINNER

POPCORN SHRIMP FAMILY
DINNER

SHRIMP N' GRITS FAMILY DINNER
FRIED SHRIMP FAMILY DINNER

BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO
FAMILY DINNER

SEAFOOD GUMBO BY THE
GALLON

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

OKRA

TOMATOES

SCALLOPS

SHRIMPS

SEAFOOD

$36.0

$40.0

$65.0
$50.0

$60.0

$80.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

R APPETIZER
PASTA

PANINI

FISH

coBB

TUNA STEAK
OYSTERS
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Wintzell's Oyster House

605 Dauphin St Mobile, AL Opening Hours:

36602-1797, United States Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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