





https://menuweb.menu 605 Dauphin St Mobile, AL 36602-1797, United States +12514324605 - https://wintzellsoysterhouse.com









The menu of Wintzell's Oyster House from Mobile contains about 89 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$22.8 for a dish / drink. Wintzell's Oyster House in downtown Mobile is a local landmark known for its fantastic oysters and seafood. While some diners found the portions to be lacking and some dishes to be underwhelming, others raved about the chargrilled oysters and fried green tomatoes. The atmosphere is casual and the service is friendly. Overall, the restaurant offers a variety of seafood options worth trying, with standout dishes like the grilled oysters, shrimp poorboy, and redfish beinville. Despite some mixed reviews, Wintzell's remains a popular spot for quality seafood in Mobile.

**TACOS** 

- 7	
Sept. Land	4-1
*	
	A CONTRACTOR

Burger CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0	Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	
Sandwiches CHICKEN BASKET	\$11.0	Kids Menu TOP SIRLOIN	\$19.0
Salad COLE SLAW		House Specials CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$12.0
Schnitzel MONTEREY		Seafood Specials LOW COUNTRY BOIL	\$20.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Popular Items	\$23.0
Tacos FISH TACO		Oysters OYSTER PO'BOY	
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$17.0	Brunch Entrees SHRIMP GRITS	\$16.0
Starters BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$20.0	Just For Kids POPCORN SHRIMP DINNER	\$17.0
Indian FRIED OKRA		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Main Course CAJUN SEAFOOD PASTA	\$19.0	Burgers & Sandwiches Sides	8
Mexican Dishes		DAILY SIDE	

\$11.0

**Today's Half Shell** 



**Oysters** 

**OYSTER SAMPLER** 

Frutti Di Mare / Seafood

**CATCH OF THE DAY** 

In The Shell

**CHARGRILLED** 

Salads & Light Entrees

BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD \$14.0

**Family Pack And Feast** 

FAMILY FEAST \$67.0

**Gratinéed Oysters** 

**BIENVILLE** 

**Cakes And Stacks** 

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

**Dinner Starters & Salads** 

FRIED OYSTER SALAD \$17.0

Uncategorized

SHRIMP SAMPLER \$24.0

**Pasta** 

**PASTA ALFREDO** 

**BLACKENED CHICKEN ALFREDO** \$16.0

Sauces

**RANCH** 

**BBQ** 

**Steaks** 

RIBEYE STEAK

**RIBEYE STEAK** 

**Fried Seafood** 

**OYSTER BASKET** 

**FRIED OYSTER DINNER** 

Just The Beginning

AWARD-WINING SEAFOOD GUMBO \$6.0

**CRAB CLAW BASKET** 

**All The Oysters** 

FARM-RAISED OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL

WILD-CAUGHT RAW OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL

Po'Boys, Baskets &Amp; Such

SHRIMP PO'BOY OR BASKET \$13.0

FISH PO'BOY OR BASKET \$12.0

**Salads** 

SALMON SALAD
COBB SALAD

WEST INDIES SALAD

Seafood

**SNAPPER MEUNIERE** 

\$26.0

\$14.0

SHRIMP SALAD

CRAB CAKES



Cari	ialla		<b>~</b>
<b>3e</b> i	<b>IOUS</b>	Eati	ΠQ

REDFISH BIENVILLE	\$26.0
FRIED J.O. PLATTER	\$27.0
BROILED J.O. PLATTER	\$27.0

#### **Entrées**

FRIED SHRIMP FRIED PICKLES

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES \$9.0

**CRAB CAKE** 

#### **Side Dishes**

**GRITS** 

**CAJUN RICE** 

STEAMED BROCCOLI

**CHEESE GRITS** 

#### **Dessert**

BREAD PUDDING	\$30.0
HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING	\$5.0
KEY LIME PIE	\$6.0
CAMMIE'S OLD DUTCH VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$4.0

#### **Appetizers**

FRIED DILL PICKLES	\$6.0
CHILLED BOILED SHRIMP	\$10.0
FRIED HUSHPUPPIES	
GOLDEN FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$20.0

#### **Family-Style Meals**

FISH STRIP FAMILY DINNER	\$36.0
POPCORN SHRIMP FAMILY DINNER	\$40.0
SHRIMP N' GRITS FAMILY DINNER	\$65.0
FRIED SHRIMP FAMILY DINNER	\$50.0
BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO FAMILY DINNER	\$60.0
SEAFOOD GUMBO BY THE GALLON	\$80.0

### **Ingredients Used**

**SHRIMP** 

**OKRA** 

**TOMATOES** 

**SCALLOPS** 

**SHRIMPS** 

**SEAFOOD** 

### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALAD
APPETIZER
PASTA

**PANINI** 

**FISH** 

**COBB** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

**OYSTERS** 



### Wintzell's Oyster House

605 Dauphin St Mobile, AL 36602-1797, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

